Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mark Hill - (752277) - East Kilbride ASC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.23
1:01.22
1:01.78
1:02.54
1:02.94
1:03.04
1:03.08
1:03.13
1:03.35
1:03.69
1:04.00
1:06.46
1:07.19
1:07.34
1:08.23

1:11.65

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:00.23
1:01.22
1:03.69
1:03.08
1:01.78
1:03.13

1:02.54
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

553
527
512
494
484
482
481
480
475
468
461
411
398
395
380
328

WA Pts

553
527
468
481
512
480
494

Round

m I I I

Round

H
F

I I I T

Date

12/03/17
05/03/17
03/07/16
02/04/16
02/04/16
24/07/15
15/07/16
29/05/16
24/07/15
15/07/16
07/02/16
08/03/15
08/03/15
02/04/15
26/06/14
26/06/14

Date

12/03/17
05/03/17
15/07/16
15/07/16
03/07/16
29/05/16
02/04/16

Meet

Edinburgh International Meet 2017

2017 SASA West District LC AG R3 Championship

Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Scottish Summer Meet

East District Open & Grand Prix

Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Scottish Summer Meet

SASA West District LC AG Round 1 Meet
SASA West District SAG Championship
SASA West District SAG Championship
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014

Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014

Meet

Edinburgh International Meet 2017

2017 SASA West District LC AG R3 Championship

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Open Championships
East District Open & Grand Prix

Scottish National Age Group Championships

Venue

Edinburgh
East Kilbride
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Venue
Edinburgh
East Kilbride
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Edinburgh

Glasgow

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Eastkilbride

Eastkilbride

North Lan ST
North Lan ST
North Lan ST
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld

North Lan ST

Club Swam Under

Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
North Lan ST
Cumbernauld

North Lan ST

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:02.94
1:04.00
1:03.04
1:03.35
1:07.34
1:06.46
1:07.19
1:11.65
1:08.23

Copyright 2024

484
461
482
475
395
411
398
328
380

02/04/16
07/02/16
24/07/15
24/07/15
02/04/15
08/03/15
08/03/15
26/06/14
26/06/14

Scottish National Age Group Championships
SASA West District LC AG Round 1 Meet
Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Scottish National Age Group Championships
SASA West District SAG Championship
SASA West District SAG Championship
Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014

Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014

Glasgow
East Kilbride
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

North Lan ST
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
North Lan ST
Cumbernauld

Cumbernauld

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



