## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mark Hill - (752277) - East Kilbride ASC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.23	553	Н	12/03/17	Edinburgh International Meet 2017	Edinburgh	Eastkilbride	1
1:01.22	527	F	05/03/17	2017 SASA West District LC AG R3 Championship	East Kilbride	Eastkilbride	1
1:01.78	512	Н	03/07/16	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	North Lan ST	1
1:02.54	494	F	02/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	North Lan ST	1
1:02.94	484	Н	02/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	North Lan ST	1
1:03.04	482	F	24/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	Cumbernauld	1
1:03.08	481	Н	15/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Cumbernauld	1
1:03.13	480	Н	29/05/16	East District Open & Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Cumbernauld	1
1:03.35	475	Н	24/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	Cumbernauld	1
1:03.69	468	F	15/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Cumbernauld	1
1:04.00	461	Н	07/02/16	SASA West District LC AG Round 1 Meet	East Kilbride	Cumbernauld	1
1:06.46	411	F	08/03/15	SASA West District SAG Championship	East Kilbride	Cumbernauld	1
1:07.19	398	Н	08/03/15	SASA West District SAG Championship	East Kilbride	Cumbernauld	1
1:07.34	395	Н	02/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	North Lan ST	1
1:08.23	380	Н	26/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen		1
1:11.65	328	F	26/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen		1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.23	553	Н	12/03/17	Edinburgh International Meet 2017	Edinburgh	Eastkilbride	1
1:01.22	527	F	05/03/17	2017 SASA West District LC AG R3 Championship	East Kilbride	Eastkilbride	1
1:03.69	468	F	15/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Cumbernauld	1
1:03.08	481	Н	15/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Cumbernauld	1
1:01.78	512	Н	03/07/16	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	North Lan ST	1
1:03.13	480	Н	29/05/16	East District Open & Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Cumbernauld	1
1:02.54 Copyright 202	494 4	F	02/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	North Lan ST Powered By SPORT	1 ISYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:02.94	484	Н	02/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	North Lan ST	1
1:04.00	461	Н	07/02/16	SASA West District LC AG Round 1 Meet	East Kilbride	Cumbernauld	1
1:03.04	482	F	24/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	Cumbernauld	1
1:03.35	475	Н	24/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	Cumbernauld	1
1:07.34	395	Н	02/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	North Lan ST	1
1:06.46	411	F	08/03/15	SASA West District SAG Championship	East Kilbride	Cumbernauld	1
1:07.19	398	Н	08/03/15	SASA West District SAG Championship	East Kilbride	Cumbernauld	1
1:11.65	328	F	26/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen		1
1:08.23	380	Н	26/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen		1